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
VC / 292 — 3 bdrm. close fo sand beach, asking $26,500, Wendake.

VC 7/ 267 — 2 bdrms., finished Inside, nice treed lot, plus a guest cabin,
$32,500, Bluewater Beach.

VC/ 276 — 2 bdrm. fully winterized, double lot, quiet area, $26,500,
Wasaga Beach.

VC / 280 — 3 bdrms., garage, treed riverfront lot, Wasaga Beach, $49,000.

VC/279 —3bdrm.,
VC /289 — 3 bdrm.,

fully winterized, elec. heat, Wasaga Beach, $28,500.
insulated, waterfront, secluded, Orr Lake, $38,500.

FARMS AND ACREAGE

MLS / 386 — 50 acres - house and barn - Wyebridge area.
MLS / 413 —75 acres - house and barn - near Elmvale.
VC / 263 — 100 acres - house and sheds - Oro Twp.

VC/ 248 — 50 acres

- MEdﬂﬂfE TWP.; ﬂSJm-

VC / 242 — 33 acres - scenic - Orr Lake - $40,000.

VC /7 233 — 40 acres -

VC/ 291 —50 acres - near Elmvale - $35,000,
VC / 269 — 50 acres - tfreed, Tiny Twp. N. - $39,500.

Woodland Beach

basement,

Deanlea Beach

Woodland Beach

Bluewater Beach

Bluewater Beach

50 ft.

Quality bullt home, brand new, 3
bdrms., broadloom, electric heat,
attached
$43,500.00 with small down payment.

3 bdrm., sunporch, 1 lot from good
sand beach, greal view over lake,
white enamel siding, only $27,500.00.

New 3 bdrm. bungalow, broadloom,
electric heat, carport, only $37,500.00
with small down payment.

3 bdrm. cottage with fireplace on

double lot, extra lot can be bullt on.
Priced for quick sale.

Lakefront cottage on best sand
beach, 3bdrm., partially winterized,

Bluewater Beach Lots
119 ft. lot, nice trees, $14,500.00.
lot In 2nd row, $9,900.00.

ft. lot, good location, $11,500.00.
191 ft. lot, close to beach, $14,900.00.

Want A Roof Over Your Head?

CALL THE ACTION GROUP TODAY  realtor
BLUEWATER BEACH 361-2045

garage,

bungalow.

Group of Coftages

7 cottages,

All

wafter.
retirement

Lovely Permanent Beach Home

At Bluewater Beach, has beautiful
panoramic view over lake from high
location. Many extras, 2 baths, bar,

family room, sundeck, barbecue,
flexible financing. broadloom, large lot, asking
$79,000.00.

trees, only

SEE US FIRST

ca [KE BROCK 361-2045
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Village Home
On paved street, needs some work,
only $23,900.00.

Farm in Flos
Best clay loam, ideal corn farm or
horse ranch, buy with or without:a
brand new

300 ft. from beautiful sandy beach.
cottages well
equipped with washrooms and hot
Great

area for permanent living.

Woodland Beach Lot
B0" x 178 on Improved street, nice

reforested in pines - $28,900. We will try your offer.

i

1200 sg. ft. brick

3 cabins on 5 lots only
furnished and

spare time or
project with a lovely

$12,500.00 w / terms.

......

Unclaimed Freig
Salegs LtD.

Joe Clarke

We are also In opposition to high prices that's why we
are selling brand new components at $89. E-Z credit.
Unclaimed Freight, 202 Dunlop St., W., (just west of
the Barrie Arena). Call collect 726-2900.

Lonesome George

Says watch the Fonz with me on this giant 20"
Panasonic colour television or rent to own at $3.50 per
week or $359. No money down. E-Z credit. Unclaimed
Freight, 202 Dunlop St.. W. (just west of the Barrie
Arena). Call collect 726-2900.

Stephen Lewis

For the working man, we say a stitch in time on denim
or silk will make sewing easy on the Singer Automatic
zlg-zag sewing machine at only $64 automatic button
holes, sews on buttons etc. Preowned. No money down,
E-Z credit. Unclaimed Freight, 202 Dunlop 5t., W. (just
west of the Barrie Arena). Call collect 726-2900.

Stuart Smith

We are neither doctor nor politician, but we know our
price Is right on these brand new 7 plece bedroom
suites, with bookcase headboard at only $299. No
money down, E-Z credit. Unclaimed Freight, 202
Dunlop St., W. (just west of the Barrie Arena). Call
collect 726-2900.

Ed Broadbent

Without the working man, neither we nor the country
can survive, that’s why we are selling brand new 4 pc.
living room sulites, Including chesterfield, high back
chair and ottoman. Free delivery, only ﬂ'h'-‘ E-Z
credit. Unclaimed Freight, 202 Dunlop 5t., (just
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